



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 16296 of 2025

Ravindra Singh

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Babban Prasad Dwivedi, Mohit Kumar Tiwari, Ruchi Shukla
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A., J Shubham, Jitendra Kumar Mishra

Court No. - 67

HON'BLE KRISHAN PAHAL, J.

Put up this case tomorrow i.e. on 16.10.2025 in daily cause list/additional cause list.

(Krishan Pahal,J.)

October 15, 2025
Karan